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Delta Friday Races Feb Time Trial 2024 - 2/16/2024

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 10Boehnke, Mia C1 3:27.23   20.0

HSC-IL  8Whittington, Toby Z2 3:28.45   17.0

BRRY-IL 10Colo, Clementine E3 3:53.95   16.0

BRRY-IL  8Bohm, Julie A4 4:00.46   15.0

BRRY-IL  9Stanfield, Grace5 4:05.19   14.0

 
#1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAD-IL 12Woolsey, Grace L1 2:25.71   20.0

BRRY-IL 11Weibler, Liv M2 2:39.09   17.0

HSC-IL 12Medina, Sofia R3 2:40.59   16.0

HSC-IL 12McFarland, Maura E4 2:48.73   15.0

DLTA-IL 12Lalko, Emma L5 2:48.87   14.0

SCST-IL 11Szewczykowski, Madonna6 2:56.42   13.0

SCST-IL 11Martin, Mackenzie R7 3:23.96   12.0

DLTA-IL 11Bolesto, Gabi E--- NS

 
#1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 14Palacios, Camila1 2:13.81   20.0

TIDE-IL 14Kinsella, Sadie L2 2:29.96   17.0

DLTA-IL 14Rusin, McKenzi L3 2:48.36   16.0

BRRY-IL 13Andres, Emily P4 2:59.84   15.0

 
#1  Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 15Shelley, Madelyn L1 2:40.45   20.0

DLTA-IL 15Porter, Kate E2 2:42.00   17.0

TIDE-IL 15Andrae, Kiersten E--- NS

 
#1  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL  9Mura, Mircha1 3:07.50   20.0

SCST-IL 10Patel, Ari A2 3:10.96   17.0

BRRY-IL  9Downs, James3 3:31.49   16.0

BRRY-IL  9Merryweather, Cal4 3:32.54   15.0

BRRY-IL  9Kosenko, Maks5 3:32.63   14.0

DLTA-IL  8Mura, Anthony6 3:42.78   13.0

BRRY-IL 10Lichev, Daniel V7 3:49.13   12.0

BRRY-IL  9Dola, Alex8 3:58.76   11.0

BRRY-IL  8Grzywacz, Kristian9 3:58.91   9.0

BRRY-IL  9LaCamera, Mikey D--- DQ 3:50.70

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

BRRY-IL  9Johnson, Charlie A--- DQ 4:00.82

Arms underwater recovery - fly

BRRY-IL 10Schwemin, Sam--- DQ 4:03.98

Arms underwater recovery - fly

BRRY-IL 10Shahid, Arhaan Y--- DQ 4:28.81

One hand touch - breast

 
#1  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 12Filas, Connor J1 2:42.32   20.0

BRRY-IL 11Mestrits, Wells R2 2:46.62   17.0

SCST-IL 12Cabel, Charlie J3 3:05.39   16.0

 
#1  Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 16Swinford, Dylan M1 2:19.88   20.0

HSC-IL 15Mason, Connor E2 2:37.55   17.0

 
#2  Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 10Suter, Kennedy C1 6:40.84   20.0

SCST-IL 10Lesatz, Gabby R2 6:44.49   17.0

35.91 40.67 41.3641.38

41.04 44.24 39.21 41.06

42.00 37.62

DLTA-IL 10Turner, Megan E3 6:52.58   16.0

35.71 39.82 41.0240.48

42.09 43.10 42.99 42.91

42.88 41.58

BRRY-IL 10Kamm, Alice C4 7:04.06   15.0

SCST-IL 10Reopelle, Naomi G5 7:20.89   14.0

BRRY-IL  9Weibler, Everly P6 7:24.45   13.0

BRRY-IL 10Postovalov, Amelia C7 7:29.84   12.0

BRRY-IL 10Downs, Nora8 7:40.73   11.0

BRRY-IL  9Kearns, Shea C9 8:13.26   9.0

BRRY-IL 10Ayers, Penny L10 8:52.22   7.0

BRRY-IL 10Menconi, Avery11 8:57.62   6.0

BRRY-IL 10Gierman, Molly--- NS

 
#2  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 11Raheja, Honey1 6:04.07   20.0

35.37 40.59 41.0741.26

42.02 41.43 40.81 41.01

40.51

BRRY-IL 12Brogan, Rosemary J2 6:06.04   17.0

31.02 36.73 38.5338.05

36.37 37.22 37.18 37.93

38.09 34.92

SCST-IL 11Lewandowski, Claire G3 6:17.70   16.0

BRRY-IL 11Pasqualicchio, Addison R4 6:22.95   15.0

32.90 38.01 38.6838.66

39.09 39.52 38.96 39.80

40.28 37.05

SCST-IL 11Davis, Hannah K5 6:45.07   14.0

35.38 41.20 41.1240.99

41.77 41.47 42.05 41.71

40.91 38.47

DLTA-IL 12Springer, Aaryn A6 7:12.46   13.0

BRRY-IL 12Arroyo, Sofia G7 7:13.50   12.0

BRRY-IL 12Miller, Shiloh H8 7:47.17   11.0

BRRY-IL 11Masotti, Gianna L9 7:51.48   9.0

BRRY-IL 11Lenard, Ava A10 8:11.25   7.0

 
#2  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 13Schmitz, Hazel A1 5:40.40   20.0

28.61 33.04 34.6234.41

35.59 35.00 35.12 35.61

34.90 33.50

DLTA-IL 13Adkins, Alexa G2 5:54.11   17.0

30.49 34.69 36.7335.81

36.77 36.52 36.31 36.05

35.97 34.77

SCST-IL 13Hastert, Ava B3 5:54.17   16.0

32.09 35.03 36.4136.02

36.57 36.41 36.30 36.27

35.56 33.51

BRRY-IL 13Swinford, Skylar A4 5:58.13   15.0

32.32 35.36 37.4836.88

35.41 36.76 36.42 36.68

35.68 35.14

SCST-IL 13Fuscone, Mia E5 6:00.01   14.0

29.79 34.29 37.1136.51

36.71 37.28 37.52 38.17

37.14 35.49

BRRY-IL 13Rehal, Maya E6 6:09.12   13.0

32.70 36.24 37.1238.08

37.59 38.35 38.33 37.29

37.51 35.91

SCST-IL 13Jezioro, Ruth A7 6:09.56   12.0

30.25 34.64 38.3636.66

38.07 39.12 39.40 39.58

37.77 35.71

BRRY-IL 14Gurgiolo, Ayla F8 6:24.42   11.0

32.82 38.09 39.6239.05

39.22 39.45 39.67 39.64

39.21 37.65

DLTA-IL 14Filas, Lauren E9 7:07.66   9.0

BRRY-IL 13Munie, Addi M10 7:15.82   7.0

36.93 42.64 43.6043.28

44.48 45.44 45.25 46.24

45.24 42.72

DLTA-IL 14Lara, Emma R11 7:19.24   6.0

 
#2  Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 15Wideikis, Angela R1 5:24.13   20.0

28.60 31.84 33.2232.85

33.42 33.44 33.89 33.46

32.86 30.55

BRRY-IL 15Rehal, Katelyn G2 5:45.92   17.0

30.95 33.34 34.7734.22

35.52 35.41 35.60 35.82

35.62 34.67

BRRY-IL 16Hritz, Elizabeth M3 5:57.78   16.0

30.72 35.57 36.9636.30

36.62 37.57 36.29 36.30

35.70 35.75

DLTA-IL 15Bahnean, Adriana M4 5:58.56   15.0

31.70 34.97 36.3136.14

36.61 37.06 37.32 36.80

36.65 35.00

BRRY-IL 15Basista, Vicky B5 6:00.17   14.0

31.85 35.80 37.1036.38

36.77 36.79 36.90 36.62

36.56 35.40
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Results
(#2  Women 15&O 500 Yard Free)

DLTA-IL 15Taylor, Abigail M6 6:39.81   13.0

34.82 39.52 40.8040.58

41.58 41.55 40.62 42.03

40.78 37.53

 
#2  Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 10Maksimuk, Rockwell G1 6:31.70   20.0

BRRY-IL 10Bausch, Ryan N2 7:15.49   17.0

BRRY-IL  9Herbst, Eric E3 7:47.01   16.0

BRRY-IL 10Choi, Jinu F4 7:52.92   15.0

BRRY-IL  9Moscicki, Matthew N5 8:05.07   14.0

BRRY-IL 10Hicks, Ethan A6 8:08.64   13.0

BRRY-IL 10Lamkin, Alden G7 9:19.40   12.0

BRRY-IL  9Byrne, Colin J--- NS

 
#2  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Kalsi, Jeet C1 5:52.60   20.0

30.64 34.35 35.8735.54

36.23 36.80 36.27 36.45

35.70 34.75

DLTA-IL 12Coloma, RJ J2 6:11.03   17.0

31.02 37.05 38.5237.38

39.41 37.98 37.69 37.31

37.81 36.86

DLTA-IL 12Marsh, Nathan M3 6:28.21   16.0

34.15 38.44 39.2637.78

39.09 38.88 40.84 40.85

38.89 40.03

BRRY-IL 12Henderson, Kevin D4 7:33.60   15.0

BRRY-IL 11Bohmbach, Quinn P5 7:54.94   14.0

 
#2  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 13Cella, Anthony J1 5:15.42   20.0

26.58 30.40 31.6631.34

32.61 32.77 33.41 32.89

31.97 31.79

DLTA-IL 14Daenzer, Noah E2 5:51.19   17.0

29.01 34.19 35.2434.22

36.19 36.34 36.20 35.80

37.22 36.78

SCST-IL 13Lesatz, Bradley T3 5:51.86   16.0

30.29 35.23 36.6235.55

37.46 35.75 36.72 35.17

35.58 33.49

SCST-IL 13Quines, Jayden R4 5:56.52   15.0

29.88 33.41 35.5935.71

37.36 36.81 37.06 37.47

37.26 35.97

BRRY-IL 13Denman, Josiah/Joe J5 6:05.84   14.0

33.10 37.38 38.3438.95

36.81 37.58 37.82 35.99

36.58 33.29

SCST-IL 13Peerless, Logan R6 6:06.07   13.0

32.10 36.27 39.5738.80

37.90 37.23 36.94 36.86

37.28 33.12

DLTA-IL 13Bui, Nathan R7 6:10.91   12.0

30.28 34.73 38.1037.61

38.15 38.63 39.67 38.31

39.08 36.35

BRRY-IL 13Hayes, Leo P8 6:56.12   11.0

34.79 39.77 42.4642.33

42.97 42.77 42.95 43.00

43.41 41.67

 
#3  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 10Kruse, Reese M1 2:52.23   20.0

47.7246.13

 
#3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 12Moscicki, Emma E1 3:21.16   20.0

41.13 53.03 53.2253.78

 
#3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 14Bike, Thea L1 2:19.53   20.0

29.21 33.36 39.8337.13

SCST-IL 13Kruse, Hayden L2 2:29.44   17.0

33.41 36.19 40.0839.76

BRRY-IL 13Herbst, Julia C3 3:04.47   16.0

38.52 46.41 50.8148.73

 
#3  Women 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 15Bohm, Adriana1 2:35.98   20.0

32.85 39.03 42.0942.01

 
#3  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 12Pluskwa, Connor J1 2:23.34   20.0

30.44 36.09 39.2437.57

ACAD-IL 11Teague, Luca R2 2:33.73   17.0

33.55 40.08 40.6339.47

SCST-IL 11Crowe, Tommy H3 3:01.31   16.0

39.23 46.33 47.3148.44

DLTA-IL 11LaSota Jr., Matthew B4 3:55.68   15.0

46.40 1:01.52 1:03.061:04.70

 
#3  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 13Postovalov, Lucas A1 2:16.27   20.0

29.29 34.70 36.2136.07

SCST-IL 14Walkington, Nathan J2 2:26.46   17.0

30.25 34.77 41.8139.63

 
#4  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 10Postovalov, Amelia C1 1:44.94   20.0

49.29 55.65

HSC-IL  8Whittington, Toby Z2 1:47.43   17.0

50.67 56.76

DLTA-IL 10Mallhi, Kiera M3 1:56.70   16.0

53.97 1:02.73

DLTA-IL 10Rao, Juliana M4 2:03.86   15.0

1:00.84 1:03.02

 
#4  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 11Devine, Carmela G1 1:22.22   20.0

38.89 43.33

HSC-IL 12Saegesser, Leighton J2 1:25.52   17.0

41.41 44.11

DLTA-IL 12Lanzara, Sophia R3 1:36.40   16.0

46.10 50.30

DLTA-IL 11Garner, Natalie G4 1:40.15   15.0

47.98 52.17

DLTA-IL 11Fry, Kara G5 1:40.33   14.0

48.48 51.85

 
#4  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-IL 14Lehan, Ryann M1 1:10.12   20.0

33.08 37.04

DLTA-IL 14Chorba, Caroline L2 1:29.73   17.0

42.30 47.43

DLTA-IL 13Sachdev, Iccha3 1:50.57   16.0

53.01 57.56

DLTA-IL 13Harrell, Hannah M4 2:21.42   15.0

1:11.20 1:10.22

 
#4  Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 15Taylor, Abigail M1 1:30.72   20.0

41.89 48.83

 
#4  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 10Patel, Ari A1 1:46.21   20.0

48.36 57.85

 
#4  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 11Wojtowicz, Zac J1 1:25.77   20.0

41.32 44.45

 
#4  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 13Chen, Christopher A1 1:12.50   20.0

33.53 38.97

DLTA-IL 14Gowgiel, Mark P2 1:29.55   17.0

42.37 47.18

DLTA-IL 13Cash, Zach A3 1:34.47   16.0

44.47 50.00

 
#4  Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 16Spleha, Chris M1 1:14.12   20.0

35.16 38.96
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Results
 
#5  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 10Reopelle, Naomi G1 3:05.30   20.0

44.04 48.11 46.9446.21

SCST-IL  8Kruse, Blake E2 3:07.85   17.0

43.55 49.22 44.5250.56

BRRY-IL 10Suter, Kennedy C3 3:08.95   16.0

43.11 48.79 47.7249.33

DLTA-IL 10Anderson, Ava K--- NS

 
#5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAD-IL 12Miller, Maddy M1 2:28.95   20.0

34.50 38.15 37.0539.25

SCST-IL 11Lewandowski, Claire G2 2:31.51   17.0

36.22 38.93 37.3139.05

ACAD-IL 12Potter, Lily K3 2:33.19   16.0

36.08 38.96 38.1939.96

BRRY-IL 12Lilly, Alivia E4 2:33.52   15.0

34.88 39.23 40.3339.08

HSC-IL 12Abbott, Vivian J5 2:33.67   14.0

35.56 39.72 38.5939.80

SCST-IL 11Bateman, Kennedy F6 2:35.29   13.0

37.13 40.06 38.5639.54

BRRY-IL 12Brogan, Rosemary J7 2:39.87   12.0

35.81 40.54 41.4842.04

BRRY-IL 11Pasqualicchio, Addison R8 2:46.33   11.0

37.94 42.29 41.7944.31

SCST-IL 11Davis, Hannah K9 2:50.14   9.0

40.73 44.00 41.9643.45

BRRY-IL 12Harvanek, Lauren E10 2:53.56   7.0

39.57 44.73 43.2546.01

DLTA-IL 12Springer, Aaryn A11 3:00.81   6.0

42.21 45.74 45.7547.11

BRRY-IL 12Arroyo, Sofia G12 3:05.29   5.0

40.34 47.53

BRRY-IL 11Masotti, Gianna L13 3:12.45   4.0

42.68 48.95 49.7651.06

SCST-IL 11Martin, Mackenzie R14 3:14.25   3.0

46.16 49.44 47.9850.67

DLTA-IL 11VanDerLaan, Audrey R15 3:17.64   2.0

43.43 51.07 50.2252.92

SCST-IL 12Havlovic, Olivia M16 3:32.13   1.0

51.74 2:40.39

BRRY-IL 11Baker, Ava M--- DQ 2:49.93

Delay initiating turn

39.61 44.24 42.2343.85

BRRY-IL 11Lenard, Ava A--- DQ 3:29.00

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

52.4855.01

 
#5  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-IL 13Dunnett, Riley M1 2:15.81   20.0

31.54 34.32 34.8835.07

SCST-IL 14Wade, Leah G2 2:43.70   17.0

38.75 41.92 40.6742.36

 
#5  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 10McMillan, Matt D1 2:44.18   20.0

38.65 42.43 40.4442.66

BRRY-IL 10Bausch, Ryan N2 2:56.04   17.0

41.39 44.55 43.9046.20

BRRY-IL 10Choi, Jinu F3 3:16.64   16.0

46.81 49.84 49.4850.51

DLTA-IL  9Mura, Mircha4 3:56.26   15.0

1:36.8749.55

DLTA-IL  8Mura, Anthony--- DQ 3:32.06

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

47.37 54.82 54.4055.47

BRRY-IL  9Herbst, Eric E--- NS

 
#5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 11Pluskwa, Owen J1 2:37.60   20.0

37.53 41.13 38.8540.09

DLTA-IL 12Filas, Connor J2 2:46.30   17.0

38.91 42.05 42.3542.99

ACAD-IL 12Vogelsinger, Alex J3 2:49.82   16.0

38.95 43.58 42.2545.04

SCST-IL 12Cabel, Charlie J4 2:54.61   15.0

42.00 44.20 44.1744.24

BRRY-IL 11Bohmbach, Quinn P5 3:05.01   14.0

41.76 47.74 47.2348.28

DLTA-IL 12Gowgiel, Robert6 3:08.16   13.0

45.41 47.29 46.6248.84

BRRY-IL 12Henderson, Kevin D7 3:24.15   12.0

44.42 47.72

DLTA-IL 11Baldwin, Gray R--- DQ 3:47.32

Not on back off wall

51.73 56.45 58.711:00.43

 
#6  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 10Pham, Emma G1 1:03.40   20.0

31.29 32.11

DLTA-IL 10Turner, Megan E2 1:13.34   17.0

34.56 38.78

DLTA-IL 10Tabis, Amelia K3 1:18.58   16.0

37.01 41.57

DLTA-IL 10Mallhi, Kiera M4 1:18.82   15.0

37.76 41.06

SCST-IL  9Davis, Hailey Q5 1:28.36   14.0

42.89 45.47

DLTA-IL 10Trevino, Rachael Z6 1:28.38   13.0

41.57 46.81

HSC-IL  9Mason, Coco E7 1:43.60   12.0

48.75 54.85

HSC-IL  9Hopkins, Sophia C8 1:45.64   11.0

49.17 56.47

 
#6  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 12Dryden, Aubrey B1 1:00.47   20.0

29.05 31.42

DLTA-IL 12Cabrera, Ava J2 1:01.79   17.0

29.40 32.39

DLTA-IL 11Hayslett, Kyla G3 1:07.52   16.0

30.80 36.72

DLTA-IL 12Moyles, Emily G4 1:12.25   15.0

35.51 36.74

DLTA-IL 11Garner, Natalie G5 1:13.59   14.0

36.48 37.11

SCST-IL 11Atkinson, Maggie M6 1:14.32   13.0

35.03 39.29

 
#6  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 14Weibler, Peyton J1 56.99   20.0

27.63 29.36

BRRY-IL 13Schmitz, Hazel A2 57.46   17.0

27.43 30.03

BRRY-IL 14Ullman, Harper M3 57.97   16.0

27.18 30.79

BRRY-IL 13Herbst, Julia C4 1:04.36   15.0

30.84 33.52

SCST-IL 14Albertson, Kaitlin P5 1:05.80   14.0

30.76 35.04

DLTA-IL 14Chorba, Caroline L6 1:14.53   13.0

36.02 38.51

DLTA-IL 14Snitko, Angela7 1:18.03   12.0

36.30 41.73

 
#6  Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 15Chen, Stephanie M1 57.44   20.0

27.39 30.05

DLTA-IL 16Canter, Erica M2 1:01.83   17.0

29.48 32.35

DLTA-IL 15Cashman, Lucy L3 1:02.12   16.0

29.55 32.57

 
#6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 11Crowe, Tommy H1 1:07.98   20.0

33.02 34.96

DLTA-IL 11Dolan, Ari D2 1:17.29   17.0

37.02 40.27

DLTA-IL 11Stoddard, Aidin R3 1:48.88   16.0

51.60 57.28

DLTA-IL 11Sachdev, Aarav4 2:06.84   15.0

1:02.16 1:04.68

 
#6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 14Springer, Brian B1 52.52   20.0

25.46 27.06

DLTA-IL 13Burk, Zach B2 53.08   17.0

25.29 27.79

BRRY-IL 14Norwood, Chase A3 55.69   16.0

26.49 29.20

DLTA-IL 14Tracy, Will A4 56.62   15.0

26.96 29.66
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Results
(#6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

DLTA-IL 13Montano, Sam5 1:10.67   14.0

32.71 37.96

DLTA-IL 13Cash, Zach A6 1:15.09   13.0

35.82 39.27

DLTA-IL 13Brown, Ri'Chard/Richie X7 1:43.44   12.0

47.65 55.79

 
#6  Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 16McEvilly, Ryan T1 50.82   20.0

24.13 26.69

LIFE-IL 17Jacob, Alejandro J2 52.61   17.0

25.25 27.36

DLTA-IL 16Mazzulla, Luke K3 57.19   16.0

27.13 30.06

 
#7  Girls 10&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 10Kruse, Reese M1 5:34.79   20.0

36.31 45.37 40.3939.75

49.96 50.07 36.84 36.10

 
#7  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 11Fry, Kara G1 6:36.25   20.0

43.26 58.89 47.5447.34

55.48 56.28 44.49 42.97

 
#7  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 14Palacios, Camila1 4:48.33   20.0

29.49 34.56 37.7639.30

40.18 41.80 33.64 31.60

BRRY-IL 13Rehal, Maya E2 5:39.16   17.0

35.67 42.18 42.6643.17

49.86 48.67 39.39 37.56

 
#7  Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 15Blair, Katie A1 5:25.66   20.0

35.06 44.80 38.6339.52

47.88 48.26 36.80 34.71

BRRY-IL 15Basista, Vicky B2 5:26.20   17.0

36.93 45.92 41.5841.92

45.87 44.15 35.92 33.91

 
#7  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 12Pluskwa, Connor J1 5:01.26   20.0

31.13 36.66 37.8637.48

45.41 46.03 33.81 32.88

SCST-IL 12Forni, Trenton A2 5:22.41   17.0

34.95 42.48 41.7541.85

44.28 44.86 36.43 35.81

DLTA-IL 12Marsh, Nathan M3 6:06.07   16.0

39.60 48.99 43.2642.30

57.70 58.85 38.75 36.62

DLTA-IL 12Rozycki, Colin M--- DQ 6:27.54

Delay initiating turn - back

41.19 57.71

55.43 56.29 38.63 42.22

 
#7  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 13Postovalov, Lucas A1 4:38.54   20.0

29.22 34.44 35.5937.12

39.29 39.44 32.64 30.80

BRRY-IL 14Lipkey, Zander W2 4:51.21   17.0

28.25 32.81 36.5538.15

45.04 46.42 32.41 31.58

BRRY-IL 13Mestrits, Drew E3 5:08.48   16.0

35.77 43.09 38.8336.97

43.19 43.78 33.86 32.99

DLTA-IL 14Fry, Luke R4 5:37.86   15.0

37.65 45.55 41.8941.70

49.60 49.52 36.73 35.22

SCST-IL 13Peerless, Logan R5 5:44.03   14.0

37.03 47.04 43.1543.41

48.93 49.96 36.80 37.71

BRRY-IL 13Denman, Josiah/Joe J--- DQ 5:50.90

Delay initiating turn - back

35.15 44.36 44.2044.32

57.70 53.87 36.62 34.68

 
#7  Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 16Swinford, Dylan M1 5:13.40   20.0

30.56 37.51 38.6140.84

48.86 47.85 35.73 33.44

 
#8  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 10Lesatz, Gabby R1 2:31.55   20.0

34.68 39.91 36.4640.50

DLTA-IL 10Boehnke, Mia C2 3:01.04   17.0

42.69 45.46 44.2948.60

DLTA-IL 10Stevens, Natalie E3 3:28.67   16.0

43.91 52.84 53.5758.35

 
#8  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Meeks, Ellie M1 2:16.62   20.0

32.35 35.54 33.3735.36

BRRY-IL 12VanWItzenburg, Lauren A2 2:18.59   17.0

31.92 35.35 34.6436.68

DLTA-IL 12Lanzara, Sophia R3 2:54.34   16.0

38.64 42.87 45.9646.87

 
#8  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 14Weibler, Peyton J1 2:03.40   20.0

28.20 30.42 32.4232.36

 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 11Mestrits, Wells R1 2:19.21   20.0

31.68 35.74 35.3736.42

SCST-IL 12Wade, Sam P2 2:23.10   17.0

33.09 36.08 36.4237.51

DLTA-IL 11Wojtowicz, Zac J3 2:23.48   16.0

31.49 36.69 37.3537.95

DLTA-IL 12Pratury, Kaushal V4 3:37.92   15.0

45.07 2:52.85

 
#9  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 10Anderson, Ava K--- NS

 
#9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 11Weibler, Liv M1 1:10.46   20.0

HSC-IL 12McFarland, Maura E2 1:14.60   17.0

DLTA-IL 12Cernei, Amelia3 1:26.52   16.0

DLTA-IL 11VanDerLaan, Audrey R4 1:52.59   15.0

 
#9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Labuda, Olivia A1 1:05.22   20.0

SCST-IL 13Jezioro, Ruth A2 1:15.46   17.0

DLTA-IL 13Okwueze, Naya R3 1:16.39   16.0

DLTA-IL 14Mazzulla, Noelani A4 1:22.33   15.0

BRRY-IL 13Munie, Addi M5 1:47.58   14.0

 
#9  Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 15Wideikis, Angela R--- NS

 
#9  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 10Bach, Teddy R1 2:10.06   20.0

 
#9  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 12Coloma, RJ J1 1:13.52   20.0

DLTA-IL 11Baldwin, Gray R2 2:04.26   17.0

DLTA-IL 12Pratury, Kaushal V3 2:08.41   16.0

 
#10  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 10Kamm, Alice C1 3:11.94   20.0

43.28 50.36 48.5849.72

ACAD-IL 10Lehan, Kaytie E2 3:12.44   17.0

41.93 49.93 48.4952.09

BRRY-IL 10Downs, Nora3 3:33.93   16.0

47.40 56.30 54.9955.24

BRRY-IL  9Weibler, Everly P4 3:35.50   15.0

47.22 55.70 55.8556.73

SCST-IL  8Kruse, Blake E5 3:43.45   14.0

49.28 58.81 57.0358.33

BRRY-IL 10Gierman, Molly--- NS
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#10  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 12Warrington, Victoria M1 2:52.82   20.0

38.98 45.01 43.9144.92

ACAD-IL 12Lehan, Maya J2 2:53.93   17.0

37.98 44.78 45.4245.75

BRRY-IL 12Lilly, Alivia E3 3:04.46   16.0

41.79 46.85 47.0448.78

SCST-IL 11Szewczykowski, Madonna4 3:07.23   15.0

42.89 48.19 47.7948.36

BRRY-IL 11Raheja, Honey5 3:09.42   14.0

46.3749.76

SCST-IL 11Bateman, Kennedy F6 3:13.76   13.0

43.89 50.75 48.6250.50

BRRY-IL 11Baker, Ava M7 3:16.02   12.0

45.68 49.56 47.9352.85

BRRY-IL 12Harvanek, Lauren E8 3:17.82   11.0

45.04 50.99 50.2151.58

SCST-IL 12Havlovic, Olivia M9 3:48.13   9.0

52.76 58.44 57.8859.05

HSC-IL 12Medina, Sofia R--- DQ 2:52.85

One hand touch

40.72 44.86 42.3644.91

BRRY-IL 12Miller, Shiloh H--- NS

DLTA-IL 11Bolesto, Gabi E--- NS

ACAD-IL 12Miller, Maddy M--- NS

 
#10  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-IL 14Lehan, Ryann M1 2:36.72   20.0

33.56 39.41 41.9741.78

BRRY-IL 13Swinford, Skylar A2 2:55.50   17.0

39.90 45.79 43.9645.85

DLTA-IL 13Harrell, Hannah M3 4:47.95   16.0

1:07.67 1:13.44 1:12.051:14.79

 
#10  Women 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 16Hritz, Elizabeth M1 2:54.61   20.0

41.30 43.30 44.0645.95

 
#10  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 10Hicks, Ethan A--- DQ DQ

One hand touch

52.24 1:02.61

 
#10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAD-IL 12Capen, Jax C1 2:44.00   20.0

36.72 42.28 42.4842.52

HSC-IL 12Kalsi, Jeet C2 2:58.71   17.0

39.96 46.12 45.9846.65

SCST-IL 11Pluskwa, Owen J3 3:05.76   16.0

41.91 47.98 47.0748.80

DLTA-IL 12Gowgiel, Robert4 3:37.21   15.0

49.34 56.93 53.6257.32

 
#10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 14Lipkey, Zander W1 2:49.95   20.0

38.49 43.96 42.6644.84

 
#10  Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-IL 17Jacob, Alejandro J1 2:22.40   20.0

30.53 35.46 38.5637.85

 
#11  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 10Pham, Emma G1 1:12.36   20.0

35.65 36.71

DLTA-IL 10Tabis, Amelia K2 1:32.32   17.0

42.63 49.69

DLTA-IL 10Anderson, Ava K3 1:38.63   16.0

46.48 52.15

DLTA-IL 10Rao, Juliana M4 1:49.18   15.0

54.25 54.93

 
#11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-IL 13Dunnett, Riley M1 1:04.04   20.0

31.27 32.77

DLTA-IL 14Dixon, Lexi M2 1:07.57   17.0

32.46 35.11

BRRY-IL 14Gurgiolo, Ayla F3 1:12.00   16.0

34.24 37.76

DLTA-IL 14Clark, Juliet E4 1:17.05   15.0

37.04 40.01

SCST-IL 14Wade, Leah G5 1:18.40   14.0

37.68 40.72

 
#11  Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-IL 15Andrae, Kiersten E1 1:05.45   20.0

31.91 33.54

 
#11  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 12Tabis, Aleks A1 1:13.80   20.0

34.77 39.03

DLTA-IL 11Dolan, Ari D2 1:28.35   17.0

 
#11  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 14Walkington, Nathan J1 1:02.52   20.0

30.11 32.41

BRRY-IL 14Norwood, Chase A2 1:02.99   17.0

31.01 31.98

DLTA-IL 14Daenzer, Noah E3 1:06.40   16.0

31.54 34.86

BRRY-IL 13Hayes, Leo P4 1:19.76   15.0

37.77 41.99

DLTA-IL 13Brown, Ri'Chard/Richie X--- DQ DQ

Delay initiating turn

 
#11  Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 15Henry, Alex W1 1:04.07   20.0

31.25 32.82

HSC-IL 15Mason, Connor E2 1:15.31   17.0

35.84 39.47

 
#12  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 10Santos, Lavinia B1 34.25   20.0

DLTA-IL 10Trevino, Rachael Z2 38.28   17.0

HSC-IL  9Mason, Coco E3 45.89   16.0

DLTA-IL  8Ricketts, Paisley S4 56.86   15.0

SCST-IL  7Davis, Bowie Q5 56.88   14.0

 
#12  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 12Dryden, Aubrey B1 27.58   20.0

DLTA-IL 11Hayslett, Kyla G2 30.77   17.0

HSC-IL 12Saegesser, Leighton J3 32.81   16.0

DLTA-IL 11Butikofer, Bryce K4 34.41   15.0

SCST-IL 11Atkinson, Maggie M5 34.79   14.0

DLTA-IL 11LaSota, Ava M6 36.96   13.0

 
#12  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 14Ullman, Harper M1 26.40   20.0

HSC-IL 14Labuda, Olivia A2 27.58   17.0

DLTA-IL 14Dixon, Lexi M3 29.74   16.0

DLTA-IL 13Okwueze, Naya R4 30.22   15.0

DLTA-IL 14Clark, Juliet E5 31.27   14.0

DLTA-IL 14Mazzulla, Noelani A6 31.66   13.0

BRRY-IL 13Andres, Emily P7 31.73   12.0

DLTA-IL 14Rusin, McKenzi L8 31.79   11.0

DLTA-IL 14Snitko, Angela9 33.60   9.0

DLTA-IL 13Sachdev, Iccha10 38.69   7.0

 
#12  Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 16Canter, Erica M1 28.47   20.0

DLTA-IL 15Cashman, Lucy L2 28.63   17.0

 
#12  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 10McMillan, Matt D1 31.65   20.0

 
#12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 12Tabis, Aleks A1 30.05   20.0

DLTA-IL 11LaSota Jr., Matthew B2 35.14   17.0

DLTA-IL 11Stoddard, Aidin R3 51.88   16.0

DLTA-IL 11Sachdev, Aarav4 1:02.78   15.0

DLTA-IL 11Bondar-Tvorovskyi, Luka--- NS

 
#12  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 13Cella, Anthony J1 23.82   20.0

DLTA-IL 13Burk, Zach B2 24.15   17.0

DLTA-IL 14Springer, Brian B3 24.38   16.0
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(#12  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free)

DLTA-IL 13Chen, Christopher A4 25.28   15.0

DLTA-IL 14Fry, Luke R5 31.21   14.0

 
#12  Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 16McEvilly, Ryan T1 23.38   20.0

DLTA-IL 16Mazzulla, Luke K2 26.29   17.0

 
#13  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 10Santos, Lavinia B1 1:35.52   20.0

44.84 50.68

SCST-IL  9Davis, Hailey Q2 1:40.98   17.0

48.74 52.24

DLTA-IL 10Stevens, Natalie E3 1:43.04   16.0

45.57 57.47

HSC-IL  9Hopkins, Sophia C4 1:56.44   15.0

58.36 58.08

SCST-IL  7Davis, Bowie Q5 2:25.43   14.0

 
#13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 12Cabrera, Ava J1 1:09.66   20.0

30.93 38.73

HSC-IL 12Meeks, Ellie M2 1:13.77   17.0

33.33 40.44

BRRY-IL 12Moscicki, Emma E3 1:24.85   16.0

38.26 46.59

DLTA-IL 12Moyles, Emily G4 1:29.97   15.0

41.87 48.10

DLTA-IL 11Butikofer, Bryce K5 1:32.39   14.0

40.64 51.75

DLTA-IL 12Cernei, Amelia--- DQ 1:23.08

One hand touch - breast

37.04 46.04

 
#13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 14Lara, Emma R1 1:20.19   20.0

36.50 43.69

 
#13  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 10Bach, Teddy R1 2:00.30   20.0

55.58 1:04.72

 
#13  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCST-IL 12Wade, Sam P1 1:17.57   20.0

35.32 42.25

 
#13  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 13Bui, Nathan R1 1:13.38   20.0

33.31 40.07

DLTA-IL 14Gowgiel, Mark P2 1:22.28   17.0

39.37 42.91

DLTA-IL 13Montano, Sam3 1:24.21   16.0

38.66 45.55

 
#13  Men 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 16Spleha, Chris M1 1:02.69   20.0

27.65 35.04

 
#14  Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRRY-IL 12VanWItzenburg, Lauren A1 12:42.43   20.0

33.80 36.66 38.4337.51

38.42 38.92 39.11 38.85

38.88 39.13 39.32 38.91

38.48 38.65 38.73 38.28

38.25 37.83 37.70 36.57

 
#14  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-IL 14Kuznar, Mackenzie R1 11:53.90   20.0

31.52 34.18 35.2235.14

36.04 35.76 35.96 35.93

36.53 36.64 36.31 35.98

36.21 36.34 36.26 36.81

36.85 37.06 35.24 33.92

 
#14  Women 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 15DiGiovanni, Mia K1 11:35.99   20.0

30.90 33.86 34.8334.87

34.98 34.49 34.48 34.67

34.82 34.74 35.11 35.29

35.64 35.83 35.94 35.99

35.86 36.03 35.21 32.45

BRRY-IL 15Rehal, Katelyn G2 11:51.45   17.0

32.17 34.42 35.7035.33

35.64 36.40 36.23 36.00

36.19 35.50 36.15 35.67

35.97 36.16 36.05 35.77

35.77 35.60 35.60 35.13

BRRY-IL 15Bohm, Adriana3 11:58.00   16.0

30.29 34.08 35.2835.10

35.33 35.40 35.65 36.29

36.12 36.79 37.22 36.90

36.86 36.62 37.52 36.68

36.76 36.78 36.58 35.75

 
#14  Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 12Rozycki, Colin M1 14:15.31   20.0

37.79 42.88 43.1443.32

44.20 44.38 44.09 43.68

43.19 43.51 41.94 44.51

43.97 44.37 43.59 42.36

43.55 41.02 43.44 36.38

 
#14  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 14Tracy, Will A1 11:11.72   20.0

27.46 31.93 33.8233.79

33.93 34.00 34.92 34.52

33.89 34.49 34.84 34.38

34.41 34.49 34.19 33.71

34.04 33.43 33.24 32.24

SCST-IL 13Rybaski, Hayden C2 11:24.71   17.0

28.82 32.99 33.8134.01

33.64 34.40 34.60 34.95

34.66 34.89 35.20 35.10

34.87 35.20 34.92 34.78

34.88 35.12 34.48 33.39

BRRY-IL 13Mestrits, Drew E3 11:36.81   16.0

30.76 34.09 35.3635.45

34.88 35.36 35.48 35.26

35.40 34.92 35.73 35.63

35.86 35.40 35.32 35.79

35.07 34.81 33.92 32.32

SCST-IL 13Lesatz, Bradley T4 12:01.19   15.0

30.13 34.74 36.4835.95

36.41 36.55 38.02 37.30

37.53 37.28 37.30 37.04

36.71 36.84 36.46 36.24

36.25 35.84 35.07 33.05


